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CALENDAR HIGHLIGHTS - FALL 2017 

 

Wednesday, September 13: First Rhody Catholic Event 
First Rhody Catholic Event of the new semester at 6pm: 
The Ten Commandments of Catholic College Students 

Mass, dinner, talk by Fr. Joe and discussion 
 

Saturday, September 23: Women’s Harvest Event 
Fall Fun with the Franciscan Sisters in Connecticut 

Registration required; meet at the CC at 8am 
 

Wednesday, September 27: Missions Fiesta 
Our 6pm Rhody Catholic Event this week will introduce the Mission Trips  

we are sponsoring this year to Honduras and Argentina 
 

Friday, October 6: Men’s Event—Hoagies and Stogies 
Join us for free sandwiches and cigars; pool, poker and other games 

Registration required; begins at the CC at 7pm 
 

Friday, October 6: Women’s Event—Paint Night 
All ladies are invited to join us for a free paint night 

Registration required, begins at the CC at 7pm 
 

Friday, October 27: Rhody Catholic Halloween Party 
Come dressed up, best costume wins a prize 

Begins at the CC at 7pm 
 

Friday, November 10-Sunday, November 12: Fall Retreat 
This year, we’ll participate in a “Father’s House Retreat” with other local campuses 

Stay tuned for details and registration information 
 

Sunday, November 19:  Rhody Catholic Friendsgiving 
Have Thanksgiving on us a few days early at the Catholic Center 

Dinner is served at 6pm 
 

Friday, December 8:  A Very Rhody Catholic Christmas 
Join us for our annual Christmas party at with Secret Santa gift exchange 

Begins at 7pm at the CC 
 

Monday, December 11: LaSalette Outing 
LaSalette is a local shrine in Attleboro, MA, famous for its annual display of Christmas lights.  

Bundle up and join us for a walk through the grounds and the shrine’s famous hot cocoa! 


